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STEVENTON

HOUSE HOTEL
DINNER MENU

(MAIN)

CHICKEN, BACON & AVACADO SALAD £12.95
With rocket, broccoli, cherry tomatoes and honey mustard dressing.
GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD (V) £10.95
With mixed roasted peppers, red onion, cherry tomatoes, capers, parsley, lemon dressing
and garlic flatbread.

To Start

SOUP OF THE DAY (V) £5.95
Served with a crusty roll.

FLATBREAD, HOUMOUS & OLIVES (V) £4.95
Pitted green and black olives with warm flatbread and houmous.

THAI SAMPLER For One £7.50
Thai fishcakes, marinated chicken satay, duck spring roll and prawn crackers. Accompanied with £14.50
hoisin and sweet chilli sauces.

BREADED CRAB CAKES £6.95
Served with a mixed leaf salad and sweet chilli mayonnaise.

HOISIN DUCK SPRING ROLLS £6.95
Homemade spring rolls served with hoi sin sauce.

BAKED GOATS CHEESE TART (V) £6.95
Baked goats cheese with onion marmalade in puff pastry tart and finished with a balsamic reduction.
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Followed by...
8 0z. SIRLOIN STEAK £19.95
Cooked to your preference with thick cut chips, onion marmalade and grilled tomato.
ADD A STEAK SAUCE - Peppercorn  Red Wine Jue Bernaise £1.50
NAVARIAN OF LAMB £15.95

French style braised chunks of lamb leg in a rich rosemary jus. Accompanied with turned vegetables and
creamy mash potato.

HERB CRUSTED COD LOIN £15.95
Topped with pancetta and a white wine sauce. Served with spinach mash potato.

CHICKEN BREAST WITH CHORIZO £14.95

Chicken filled with chorizo and onion stuffing, served with sautéed vegetables, buttered mash and creamy
Medeira sauce.

STEVENTON HOUSE BURGER £13.50

Juicy beef burger, topped with bacon, gherkins and cheddar cheese in a brioche bun. Served with French fries
and salad garnish.

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER £12.95
Crumbed chicken breast, chipotle mayo, brioche bun and sweet potato fries.

BEER BATTERED COD AND CHIPS £12.95
Classic dish accompanied with fries, garden peas and tartare sauce.

THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY £13.95
Combination of lovely Thai flavours blended with silky smooth coconut milk. Served with jasmine rice.

CHICKEN JALFREZI £15.95
A flavoursome Indian favourite, served with basmati rice and naan bread.

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) £12.95
Mushrooms and asparagus in a rich creamy risotto. Finished with parmesan tuille.
SIDES £3.25 each

French Fries Sweet Potato Fries Creamy Mash

Seasonal Vegetables Battered Onion Rings Rocket & Parmesan Salad
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Tea / Coffee...

COTSWOLD FILTER COFFEE
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

TWININGS ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY, CAMOMILE, PEPPERMINT
CRANBERRY, ELDERFLOWER & RASPBERRY

£2.75
£2.50
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

Last by not least..

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
With warm chocolate sauce and salted caramel ice cream.

STICKY GINGER TOFFEE PUDDING
With toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream

APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE
Served with custard.

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS
Please choose two from; Vanilla, Salted caramel, Strawberry and Mint chocolate

FARMHOUSE CHEESES & BISCUITS
Selection of brie, mature cheddar and stilton served with celery, grapes, chutney and biscuits

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95
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