

## **DINNER MENU**

Starters	
	(MAIN)
CHICKEN, BACON & AVACADO SALAD With rocket, broccoli, cherry tomatoes and honey mustard dressing.	£12.95
GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD (V) With mixed roasted peppers, red onion, cherry tomatoes, capers, parsley, lemon dressing and garlic flatbread.	£10.95

To Start	
SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Served with a crusty roll.	£5.95
FLATBREAD, HOUMOUS & OLIVES (V) Pitted green and black olives with warm flatbread and houmous.	£4.95
THAI SAMPLER For One Thai fishcakes, marinated chicken satay, duck spring roll and prawn crackers. Accompanied with hoisin and sweet chilli sauces.	£7.50 £14.50
BREADED CRAB CAKES Served with a mixed leaf salad and sweet chilli mayonnaise.	£6.95
HOISIN DUCK SPRING ROLLS Homemade spring rolls served with hoi sin sauce.	£6.95
BAKED GOATS CHEESE TART (V)  Baked goats cheese with onion marmalade in puff pastry tart and finished with a balsamic reduction.	£6.95



## Followed by...

French Fries

Seasonal Vegetables

8 oz. SIRLOIN STEAK Cooked to your preference with thick cut chips, onion marmalade and grilled tomato.	£19.95
ADD A STEAK SAUCE - Peppercorn Red Wine Jue Bernaise	£1.50
NAVARIAN OF LAMB  French style braised chunks of lamb leg in a rich rosemary jus. Accompanied with turned vegetables and creamy mash potato.	£15.95
HERB CRUSTED COD LOIN  Topped with pancetta and a white wine sauce. Served with spinach mash potato.	£15.95
CHICKEN BREAST WITH CHORIZO  Chicken filled with chorizo and onion stuffing, served with sautéed vegetables, buttered mash and creamy Medeira sauce.	£14.95
STEVENTON HOUSE BURGER Juicy beef burger, topped with bacon, gherkins and cheddar cheese in a brioche bun. Served with French fries and salad garnish.	£13.50
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER Crumbed chicken breast, chipotle mayo, brioche bun and sweet potato fries.	£12.95
BEER BATTERED COD AND CHIPS Classic dish accompanied with fries, garden peas and tartare sauce.	£12.95
THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY Combination of lovely Thai flavours blended with silky smooth coconut milk. Served with jasmine rice.	£13.95
CHICKEN JALFREZI A flavoursome Indian favourite, served with basmati rice and naan bread.	£15.95
MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V)  Mushrooms and asparagus in a rich creamy risotto. Finished with parmesan tuille.	£12.95
SIDES £3.25 each	

Creamy Mash

Rocket & Parmesan Salad

Sweet Potato Fries

Battered Onion Rings



## Tea / Coffee...

COTSWOLD FILTER COFFEE	£2.75
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	£2.50
TWININGS ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£2.25
EARL GREY, CAMOMILE, PEPPERMINT	£2.25
CRANBERRY, ELDERFLOWER & RASPBERRY	£2.25

## Last by not least..

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE With warm chocolate sauce and salted caramel ice cream.	£5.95
STICKY GINGER TOFFEE PUDDING With toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream	£5.95
APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE Served with custard.	£5.95
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS Please choose two from; Vanilla, Salted caramel, Strawberry and Mint chocolate	£5.95
FARMHOUSE CHEESES & BISCUITS Selection of brie, mature cheddar and stilton served with celery, grapes, chutney and biscuits	£6.95